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Transfer Pricing Dispute
Prevention and Resolution

Whyus Working withyou

: Issue Identification
Truds‘E[ e engilge qﬁﬁﬁmggelyd Based on our experience and ongoing dialogue with
bR G R T an HMRC, we identify likely focus areas early and work with you
on strategic planning to establish the options available and their
pros and cons, develop clear recommendations on approach
and ensure stakeholder alignment, proactive resolution as well
as help you with defence and evidence preparation.

they see a difference in us.

Our specialists in transfer pricing Audit Readiness

and tax dispute resolution work We support you with enhanced defence documentation
as an mtegrated team adopting a (including value chain analysis) and evidence preparation
commercial and practical approach for important transactions that are at higher risk of tax

to deliver optimal outcomes based authority scrutiny. We can perform deep dive DEMPE and

on your circumstances. risk control assessments for specific case study assets
and projects using forensics technology and our bespoke
DEMPE risk assessment methodologies.

Audit
Effective transfer pricing dispute Audits are complex and time consuming - we work with
resolution requires innovative you and your various stakeholders to develop strategies
thinking and collaboration to and workplans that leverage business insight efficiently
consider different perspectives and reduce the impact on the business. We have a
and find areas of common ground proactive and collaborative approach to working with

— together we think differently. HMRC which brings structure and is effective in clarifying
the issues and information needs.

Audit Finalisation

Our team has over 50 years of If views become entrenched and the matter progresses
4 tax authority experience including through the dispute lifecycle, we bring different strategic
over 20 years as UK competent thinking to your approach to resolve the matter —in

authority working MAP and APA particular, we consider when and how to employ
R alternative pathways without the need of litigation.

Advance Pricing Agreements and MAP
Through our global TP controversy network we have
05 Given the increasing globalisation extensive experience of successfully using APAs and

of transfer pricing disputes, Cornlpetjm Authont”y sngagerlnent as a .toglép prevent;nd
coordination and alignment is key resolve disputes collaboratively, across jurisdictions an

- we bring our extensive global providing certainty for future years.

network, technology solutions and . . .
expertise in disputes to help you Legal Advice and Dispute Resolution

navigate this challenge. Our award winning Tax Disputes team in KPMG Law
provide clients with privileged legal advice, and support on
options for dispute resolution, including ADR and litigation.
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OURLEADERS - READY TO HELP YOU

We unlock multiplied value for our clients by
combining the unique capabilities of TP Tax
Disputes, Expert Economists and Tax Valuations.
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Phil Roper

Partner, Transfer Pricing
phil.roper@kpmg.co.uk
+44 (0) 79 1760 3344
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James Porter
Partner, Tax Valuations
james.porter@kpmg.co.uk
+44 (0) 78 2489 2783

Gareth Hann

Director, Transfer Pricing
gareth.hann@kpmg.co.uk
+44 (0) 13 1527 6683

Kevin Elliott

Director, KPMG Law
kevin.elliott@kpmg.co.uk
+44 (0) 78 1063 0572
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Andrew Boyle

Partner, Transfer Pricing
andrew.boyle@kpmg.co.uk
+44 (0) 79 9093 1697

Angela Savin

Partner (solicitor), KPMG Law
angela.savin@kpmg.co.uk

+44 (0) 73 8487 8085

Nick Stevart

Director, Transfer Pricing
nick.stevart@kpmg.co.uk
+44 (0) 20 7694 1237

Binh Luu

Senior Manager, Transfer Pricing
binh.luu@kpmg.co.uk

+44 (0) 74 6836 7500

Graeme Webster
Partner, Transfer Pricing

graeme.webster@kpmg.co.uk

+44 (0) 78 6782 3521

Lee Ellis

Partner (barrister), KPMG Law

lee.ellis@kpmg.co.uk
+44 (0) 79 3873 4640

Graham Poole
Director,

Transfer Pricing Economist

graham.poole@kpmg.co.uk
+44 (0) 75 4351 0805

Hannah Carter

Senior Manager, Transfer Pricing

hannah.carter@kpmg.co.uk
+44 (0) 78 8005 5019

Depth of technical and
sector expertise, innovation
and commercialism

Breadth of controversy
experience and strategic focus
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Matthew Whipp

Partner, Transfer Pricing
matthew.whipp@kpmg.co.uk
+44 (0) 78 6737 2665

Paul Fields

Director, Transfer Pricing
paul.fields@kpmg.co.uk
+44 (0) 77 6877 5958

Nicola Hine

Director (solicitor), KPMG Law
nicola.hine@kpmg.co.uk

+44 (0) 77 4778 2363
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Tom Prescott

Senior Manager, Transfer Pricing
tom.prescott@kpmg.co.uk

+44 (0) 77 9561 2123
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The information contained herein is of a general nature and is not intended to address the circumstances of any particular individual or entity. Although we endeavour to
provide accurate and timely information, there can be no guarantee that such information is accurate as of the date it is received or that it will continue to be accurate in
the future. No one should act on such information without appropriate professional advice after a thorough examination of the particular situation.

KPMG Law is part of KPMG LLP, a multi-disciplinary practice authorised and regulated by the Solicitors Regulation Authority. SRA ID: 615423. For full details of our

professional regulation please refer to ‘Regulatory information’ under ‘About’ at www.kpmg.com/uk
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https://home.kpmg.com/uk/en/home.html
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